
City of Beverly Hills
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

BIDDER’S LIST

BID NUMBER: 14-08
JOB NUMBER: 8056
BID OPENING DATE: 10/2/2013
NAME OF PROJECT: Wilshire Blvd. Mid-Block Ped. Crossing

Between Swall Drive and Clark Drive
1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson

Company: BidAmerica Company: iSqFt® Planroom
Address: 41085 Elm Street Address: 77738 Flora Road

City: Murrieta City: Palm Desert
State: CA State: CA

Zip: 92562 Zip: 92211
Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238

Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187
E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isqft.com

3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:
Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB

Address: 30 TECHNOLOGY PARKWAY SOUT Address: 556 S. FAIR OAKS AVE, STE 328
City: NORCROSS  City: PASADENA

State: GEORGIA  State: CA
Zip: 30092 Zip: 91105

Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818‐730‐1464 
Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213‐402‐2356

E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com
5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: John Garduno

Company: Bid Ocean Company: Steiny and Company, Inc.
Address: Address: 12907 E. Garvey Ave.

City: City: Baldwin Park
State: State: CA

Zip: Zip: 91706
Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: (626) 549-2053

Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: (626) 338-8343
E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: JGarduno@steinyco.com

7 Name: Donald Hopkins 8 Name: Stephen Jackson
Company: KDC, Inc. dba Dynalectric Company: Traffic Development Services

Address: 4462 Corporate Center Dr. Address: 207 W. Los Angeles Ave.
City: Los Alamitos City: Moorpark

State: CA State: CA
Zip: 90720-2539 Zip: 93021

Telephone: (714) 828-7000 x2296 Telephone: (805) 984-3421
Fax: (714) 484-2389 Fax: (805) 985-2834

E-Mail: dhopkins@dyna-la.com E-Mail: stephen@trafficdevelopmentservices.com
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9 Name: Mary P. Nguyen 10 Name: Kathryn Parkington
Company: Traffic Loops Crackfilling, Inc. Company: Select Electric, Inc.

Address: 946 S. Emerald St. Address: 13250 Kirkham Way
City: Anaheim City: Poway

State: CA State: CA
Zip: 92804 Zip: 92064

Telephone: (714) 520-4026 Telephone: (619) 460-6060 X705
Fax: (714) 520-4027 Fax: (619) 460-6069

E-Mail: trafficloops@sbcglobal.net E-Mail: KParkington@SelectElectricInc.com
11 Name: Diem Chu 12 Name:

Company: California Professional Engineering, Company:
Address: 929 Otterbein Ave., Suite E Address:

City: La Puente City:
State: CA State:

Zip: 91748 Zip:
Telephone: (626) 810-1338 Telephone:

Fax: (626) 810-1322 Fax:
E-Mail: diem@cpengineeringinc.com E-Mail:
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